
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Women 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

MOSELEY Lois208 42.7050.0 0.08.8 9.0 9.1 9.11 8.8
Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.8 8.6 9.0 8.99.0 0.0 42.660

134.540

7.4 0.07.8 49.1759.7 7.9 8.07.4

15.205

15.260

14.375

17.700

15.700

18.0009.500

9.700

9.400

9.0

8.8

8.1

SPRING Josie216 41.2650.0 0.08.7 8.2 8.4 8.52 8.6

OLGA Poole 0.0 8.4 8.6 8.5 8.98.6 0.0 42.320

132.520

7.5 0.07.5 48.93510.3 8.0 7.87.6

15.065

15.520

14.735

17.200

15.100

17.0009.200

9.600

8.800

8.5

8.7

7.2

OWEN Grace211 41.9550.0 0.08.6 8.8 8.9 9.03 9.1

OLGA Poole 0.0 8.4 8.4 8.4 8.79.0 0.0 41.315

132.360

7.7 0.07.8 49.0909.7 8.2 8.07.8

14.255

14.315

13.990

17.100

15.800

17.70010.000

9.900

9.600

8.8

8.7

8.0

VERDICCHIO Carys219 42.1500.0 0.09.0 8.8 8.9 9.04 8.8

Rotations 0.0 8.3 8.5 8.4 8.58.5 0.0 40.745

130.775

7.6 0.07.4 47.8809.1 7.2 7.87.2

14.550

14.445

13.880

17.000

15.000

17.8009.800

9.300

9.900

8.9

8.7

7.9

VASSEL Ellie218 40.9450.0 0.08.8 8.7 9.2 8.85 9.0
Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.9 8.7 9.3 8.98.7 0.0 41.425

130.160

7.6 0.07.9 47.7909.0 7.8 7.87.8

14.245

14.225

13.990

17.700

15.600

17.6009.100

9.500

9.200

8.8

8.8

7.5

NEWCOMBE Freya210 40.0700.0 0.08.4 7.9 8.4 8.46 8.2
Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.2 8.4 8.4 8.28.8 0.0 40.200

127.450

7.4 0.07.3 47.1809.0 7.7 7.57.3

13.870

14.100

13.980

16.600

14.800

16.8009.400

9.500

9.400

8.6

7.9

7.4

PARKINSON Katie212 39.7600.0 0.08.2 8.2 8.2 8.27 8.0
City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 8.4 7.8 8.2 8.28.0 0.0 40.060

126.950

7.8 0.07.3 47.1308.6 7.4 7.47.4

14.260

14.360

14.130

16.300

14.800

16.4009.100

9.400

9.600

8.1

8.1

7.4

SMITH Georgia215 40.1100.0 0.08.4 8.2 8.4 8.68 8.5

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.7 8.8 8.8 8.78.6 0.0 41.085

126.640

7.2 0.06.7 45.4459.8 6.9 6.86.6

13.910

13.985

12.945

17.500

13.600

16.8009.400

9.600

9.100

8.3

8.8

6.8

HARRIES Bethan204 39.5950.0 0.08.2 8.1 8.1 8.49 8.4

Team Twisters 0.0 8.1 7.7 7.9 8.28.5 0.0 39.760

126.185

7.4 0.07.1 46.8309.1 7.3 7.37.1

13.795

13.760

13.630

16.300

14.400

16.3009.500

9.700

9.700

8.1

8.5

7.1

GALLACHER Sarah202 40.2550.0 0.08.2 7.9 8.5 8.610 8.0

Glasgow Trampoline Club 0.0 8.0 8.6 8.5 8.68.6 0.0 40.490

126.050

7.2 0.07.1 45.3058.7 7.0 7.57.1

14.055

13.990

13.105

17.100

14.300

16.6009.600

9.400

9.200

8.4

8.4

7.6

WHITE Jessica220 38.6550.0 0.08.2 7.7 7.8 7.911 7.9
City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 7.8 7.8 8.0 7.98.0 0.0 39.185

123.630

7.3 0.07.0 45.7908.6 7.1 7.06.6

13.655

13.785

13.590

15.900

14.100

15.8009.200

9.500

9.500

8.0

8.1

7.1

STOBBART Rebecca217 38.7550.0 0.08.1 7.9 8.1 8.412 8.4

Apollo Trampoline Club 0.0 7.9 8.1 8.2 8.38.5 0.0 39.425

123.465

7.2 0.07.4 45.2858.7 7.0 7.16.6

13.255

13.425

12.785

16.400

14.100

16.4009.100

9.600

9.700

8.3

8.2

6.9
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D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T
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E
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MULLIGAN Rhianna209 40.0950.0 0.08.2 8.0 8.3 8.513 8.3
City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 8.0 8.2 8.4 8.48.3 0.0 40.325

122.510

6.2 0.05.8 42.0908.1 5.9 5.75.5

14.295

14.325

13.190

16.700

11.700

16.6009.200

9.300

9.100

8.5

8.4

5.9

CAVANAGH Emily200 38.0850.0 0.08.0 7.2 7.8 7.414 7.6
City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 7.8 7.0 7.8 7.37.1 0.0 37.660

119.315

7.0 0.07.0 43.5708.3 6.0 6.66.0

13.585

13.760

13.070

14.600

13.400

15.4009.100

9.300

8.800

7.8

7.3

6.8

MCKENNA Molly206 37.0950.0 0.07.9 7.1 7.5 7.315 7.5
APHX Trampoline &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 7.5 6.9 7.8 8.07.4 0.0 38.245

117.370

6.0 0.06.2 42.0308.9 6.3 6.16.0

12.995

13.245

11.530

15.300

12.300

15.0009.100

9.700

9.300

7.8

7.9

6.8

ROBERTS Rhiannon214 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.016 0.0

Dharma Gym for All 0.0 8.3 8.2 8.3 8.68.5 0.0 40.875

88.590

7.5 0.07.2 47.7159.1 7.1 7.56.5

0.000

14.375

14.415

16.800

14.600

0.0000.000

9.700

9.600

0.0

8.6

7.4

REID Ellie213 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.017 0.0
APHX Trampoline &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.0 7.8 8.1 8.37.9 0.0 38.670

83.485

7.1 0.07.2 44.8158.6 7.0 7.66.9

0.000

12.970

12.915

16.000

14.300

0.0000.000

9.700

9.000

0.0

8.0

7.2

MACRIDES Talia205 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.018 0.0
Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.0 7.3 6.9 6.7 7.26.7 0.0 36.120

79.305

6.7 0.06.3 43.1858.6 5.7 6.56.2

0.000

13.120

12.685

13.600

12.600

0.0000.000

9.400

9.300

0.0

6.7

6.3

 2Produced: Sun, 2 Jun 2019 16:55:21 BST Page 2 of


